
 
 Homeless Liaisons & Foster Care Champions 

2024-2025 
 

District Name of Liaison Email Address Phone Number 

Abilene Darrin Cox, Homeless Liaison 
Heather Melchor, Social Worker 

darrin.cox@abileneisd.org ​
heather.melchor@abileneisd.org 

325-677-1444x 
5906,8641 
325-677-1444 X 7504  

Albany Leigh Lowe llowe@albany.esc14.net 325-762-2823 

Anson Priscilla Cook, Counselor Elem 
Kaci Murphy, Counselor MS 
Lauren Josselet, Counselor HS 
Amy McIntire, Foster Care 

priscilla.cook@ansontigers.com 
kaci.murphy@ansontigers.com 
lauren.josselet@ansontigers.com   
 

 
 
325-823-2404​
Cell: 669-4902 

Aspermont Teddye Myers tmyers@aspermont.esc14.net  940-989-2707 

Baird ISD Troyce Williams twilliams@baird.esc14.net  325-854-1400 X 305 

Blackwell CISD Kate Caraway, Teacher kcaraway@blackwellcisd.org 
  

325-282-2311​
Cell:  325-450-9938 

Breckenridge ISD Marlie Shepperd marlie.shepperd@breckenridgeisd.org  
 

254-522-9600 

Cisco ISD Julie Patterson Jpatterson@cisco.esc14.net  254-442-4852 

Clyde ISD Paula Kinslow pkinslow@clydeisd.org  325-893-4222 

Colorado ISD Anita Reyna 
 

areyna@ccity.esc14.net  325-728-3424 
Cell: 325-242-0999 

Comanche ISD Guinn Smith gsmith@comancheisd.net  325-356-2727 

Cross Plains Jeanette Barron 
Codi Bruner 

jbarron@cplains.esc14.net 
cbruner@cplains.esc14.net 

254-725-6121 

De Leon ISD Kaye Quinn kquinn@deleonisd.net  254-893-8243 

Eastland ISD Belinda Bible 
Jeremy Williams, Foster Care 

bbible@eastland.esc14.net 
jwilliams@eastland.esc14.net 

254-631-5129 

Eula ISD Katey Fostel fostelka@eulaisd.net 325-225-0380 

Gorman ISD Donna Morgan dmorgan@gormanisd.net  254-734-3171 ext. 1232 

Gustine ISD Brandi Ruedas bruedas@gustine.esc14.net  325-667-7303 X 322 
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Hamlin ISD Jenny Winter jwinter@hamlin.esc14.net 325-576-2722 

Haskell ISD Michele Thane mthane@haskell.esc14.net  940-864-2602 X 105 

Hawley ISD Laurie Florence lflorence@hawley.esc14.net 325-537-2214 ext 4140 

Hermleigh ISD Kaycee Schafer 
Jessie Ellerbe, Foster Care 

kschafer@hermleigh.esc14.net 
jellerbe@hermleigh.esc14.net 

325-863-2451 

Highland ISD Sha Hoelscher shoelscher@highland.esc14.net 325-766-3652 

Ira ISD Devin Gonzalez dgonzalez@ira.esc14.net 325-573-2628 

Jim Ned CISD Cristi Doty cdoty@jimned.esc14.net  325-554-7870 

Loraine ISD Anjanette Anders aanders@loraine.esc14.net 325-737-2225 

Lueders-Avoca ISD Jana Hinkle jhinkle@lueav.esc14.net 325-228-4211 ext. 107 

Merkel ISD Rachel Byers 
???, Foster Care 

rbyers@merkelisd.net 325-928-4667 x 1503 

Moran ISD Jeannie Tencate jtencate@moran.esc14.net 325-945-3101 

Paint Creek ISD Glen Hill, Supt 
Jennifer White 

ghill@paintcreek.esc14.net 940-864-2868 

Premier Charter Allison Medrano amedrano@responsiveedtx.com 325-698-8111 

Ranger ISD Taylor Turner tvanbramer@ranger.esc14.net 940-659-8026 

Rising Star ISD Monty Jones, Supt 
Teisha Childers 

mjones@risingstar.esc14.net 
tchilders@risingstar.esc14.net 

254-643-2717 

Roby ISD Crystal Bibb crystal.bibb@roby.esc14.net 325-776-2222  

Roscoe ISD Kelcee Drake kdrake@roscoe.esc14.net 325-766-3323 x105 

Rotan ISD Katrina Jarvis kjarvis@rotan.esc14.net 325-735-2332 

Rule ISD Cortney Kittley ckittley@rule.esc14.net 940-997-2246 

Sidney ISD Candice Rust crust@sidney.esc14.net  254-842-5500 X 2203 

Snyder ISD Kathy Scott kscott@snyderisd.net 325-574-8675 
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Stamford ISD Michelle Copeland mdcopeland@stamfordisd.net   325-773-2705 

Sweetwater ISD Raquel Rivas raquel.rivas@sweetwaterisd.net 325-235-8601 ext 105 

Trent ISD Caroline Pennington cpennington@trentisd.org 325-862-6125 ext 122 

Westbrook ISD Sheila Holt sheila.holt@westbrookisd.com 325-644-2311 

Wylie ISD Joey Light, Supt 
Kristal Noble 

jlight@wyliebulldogs.org 
knoble@wyliebulldogs.org 

325-690-1181 

Throckmorton ISD Dr. Mims, Supt (2023-2024 only) mims@throck.org 940-849-2411 
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